Bus

. Bus 8 Scunthorpe Bus Station - Skippingdale Retail Park

Direction
Bus Station — Skippingdale Retail Park

21 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Frances Street

Dunstall Street

Pavillion Row

Sainsbury's

Brant Road

Hospital Outpatients

Highcliff Gardens

Holland Avenue

Farthing Avenue

Library

Sheffield Park Avenue

Crosby Avenue

Portman Road

Hudson Avenue

Reginald Road

Foxhills Comprehensive School

Cocked Hat

Avenue Vivian Library

Sorrell Way

Skippingdale Retail Park

e
(B3

Route schedule
Bus Station — Skippingdale Retail Park

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

ot

r-
=or Rz,

Seg,

aster Road
Doncaster Raad Dioricaste
ifigs

Al8

Hg

Go to website

09:20-18:20

09:20-18:20

09:20-18:20

09:20-18:20

09:20-18:20

08:20-18:20

10:00-16:00

pEOH b5

Rainho

o fauewion

%’fls'r,
- O

et R

it

peﬂu

Scunthorpe

-
C%e nStreetMap cont[lp b itg_rg_,_.

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-2205132692
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-2205132692
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-2205132692




Direction
Bus Station — Portman Road

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Frances Street

Dunstall Street

Parkinson Avenue

Holy Souls Church

Crosby Primary School

Grosvenor Hotel

Spencer Avenue

Crosby Avenue

Portman Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Portman Road

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

07:36-08:36

07:36-08:36

07:36-08:36

07:36-08:36

07:36-08:36

07:36-08:36


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-2205132692

Direction

Skippingdale Retail Park — Bus Station

20 stops

Open route schedule

Skippingdale Retail Park

Hilltop Avenue

Sheffield Park Avenue

Crosby Avenue

Portman Road

Hudson Avenue

Reginald Road

Foxhills Comprehensive School

Cocked Hat

Library

Farthing Avenue

Holland Avenue

Highcliff Gardens

Hospital Outpatients

Eryholme Crescent

Mary Street

Deyne Avenue

Dunstall Street

Mary Street Car Park

Bus Station

Route schedule
Skippingdale Retail Park — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Skippingdale Retail Park
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

07:42-18:13

07:42-18:13

07:42-18:13

07:42-18:13

07:42-18:13

07:42-18:13

09:23-17:23

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scunthorpe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-2205132692

