

Bus 8 Scunthorpe Bus Station - Skippingdale Retail Park

Go to website

Direction

Bus Station — Skippingdale Retail Park

21 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Frances Street

Dunstall Street

Pavillion Row

Sainsbury's

Brant Road

Hospital Outpatients

Highcliff Gardens

Holland Avenue

Farthing Avenue

Library

Sheffield Park Avenue

Crosby Avenue

Portman Road

Hudson Avenue

Reginald Road

Foxhills Comprehensive School

Cocked Hat

Avenue Vivian Library

Sorrell Way

Skippingdale Retail Park

Route schedule Bus Station — Skippingdale Retail Park	
Monday	09:20-18:20
Tuesday	09:20-18:20
Wednesday	09:20-18:20
Thursday	09:20-18:20
Friday	09:20-18:20
Saturday	08:20-18:20
Sunday	10:00-16:00

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min



8 — Scunthorpe Bus Station - Skippingdale Retail Park



Direction Bus Station — Portman Road
10 stops
Open route schedule

Bus Station
Frances Street
Dunstall Street
Parkinson Avenue
Holy Souls Church
Crosby Primary School
Grosvenor Hotel
Spencer Avenue
Crosby Avenue
Portman Road

Route schedule Bus Station — Portman Road	
Monday	07:36-08:36
Tuesday	07:36-08:36
Wednesday	07:36-08:36
Thursday	07:36-08:36
Friday	07:36-08:36
Saturday	07:36-08:36
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

Open route soriedale
Skippingdale Retail Park
Hilltop Avenue
Sheffield Park Avenue
Crosby Avenue
Portman Road
Hudson Avenue
Reginald Road
Foxhills Comprehensive School
Cocked Hat
Library
Farthing Avenue
Holland Avenue
Highcliff Gardens
Hospital Outpatients
Eryholme Crescent
Mary Street
Deyne Avenue
Dunstall Street
Mary Street Car Park
Bus Station

Direction

20 stops

Open route schedule

Skippingdale Retail Park — Bus Station

Route schedule Skippingdale Retail Park — Bus Station	
Monday	07:42-18:13
Tuesday	07:42-18:13
Wednesday	07:42-18:13
Thursday	07:42-18:13
Friday	07:42-18:13
Saturday	07:42-18:13
Sunday	09:23-17:23

Route info

Direction: Skippingdale Retail Park

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scunthorpe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved